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STREET
CROSS ST.

nextART ID#

Klondyke Place toward Grove Park Inn

AM

PM

N
Klondyke Pl
cul-de-sac

928

5:45*
6:45
7:45
8:45
9:45
10:45
11:45
12:45
1:45
2:45
3:45
4:45
5:45
6:45

Montford Ave
Cullowhee St

932

5:48*
6:48
7:48
8:48
9:48
10:48
11:48
12:48
1:48
2:48
3:48
4:48
5:48
6:48

Montford Ave
Chamber of 
Commerce
935

5:50*
6:50
7:50
8:50
9:50
10:50
11:50
12:50
1:50
2:50
3:50
4:50
5:50
6:50

Haywood St
Library/
Cellular Center
937

5:51*
6:51
7:51
8:51
9:51
10:51
11:51
12:51
1:51
2:51
3:51
4:51
5:51
6:51

ART Station

200

6:00*
7:00
8:00
9:00
10:00
11:00
12:00
1:00
2:00
3:00
4:00
5:00
6:00

Patton Ave
Biltmore Ave

939

6:01*
7:01
8:01
9:01
10:01
11:01
12:01
1:01
2:01
3:01
4:01
5:01
6:01

S Charlotte St
McCormick 
Field
941

6:03*
7:03
8:03
9:03
10:03
11:03
12:03
1:03
2:03
3:03
4:03
5:03
6:03

MLK Jr Dr
MLK Park

946

6:06*
7:06
8:06
9:06
10:06
11:06
12:06
1:06
2:06
3:06
4:06
5:06
6:06

Charlotte St
College St

948

6:07*
7:07
8:07
9:07
10:07
11:07
12:07
1:07
2:07
3:07
4:07
5:07
6:07

Charlotte St
E Chestnut St

950

6:08*
7:08
8:08
9:08
10:08
11:08
12:08
1:08
2:08
3:08
4:08
5:08
6:08

Charlotte St
Macon Ave

953

6:10*
7:10
8:10
9:10
10:10
11:10
12:10
1:10
2:10
3:10
4:10
5:10
6:10

Grove Park Inn

 
957

6:14*
7:14
8:14
9:14
10:14
11:14
12:14
1:14
2:14
3:14
4:14
5:14
6:14

*No Saturday Service No Sunday or Holiday Service

STREET
CROSS ST.

nextART ID#

Grove Park Inn toward Klondyke Place

AM

PM

N
Grove Park Inn

 
957

6:14*
7:14
8:14
9:14
10:14
11:14
12:14
1:14
2:14
3:14
4:14
5:14
6:14

Macon Ave
Charlotte St

961

6:16*
7:16
8:16
9:16
10:16
11:16
12:16
1:16
2:16
3:16
4:16
5:16
6:16

Charlotte St
E Chestnut St

965

6:19*
7:19
8:19
9:19
10:19
11:19
12:19
1:19
2:19
3:19
4:19
5:19
6:19

MLK Jr Dr
MLK Park

967

6:21*
7:21
8:21
9:21
10:21
11:21
12:21
1:21
2:21
3:21
4:21
5:21
6:21

MLK Jr Dr
S Charlotte St/ 
McCormick Field
970

6:25*
7:25
8:25
9:25
10:25
11:25
12:25
1:25
2:25
3:25
4:25
5:25
6:25

Hilliard Ave
Lexington

657

6:26*
7:26
8:26
9:26
10:26
11:26
12:26
1:26
2:26
3:26
4:26
5:26
6:26

ART Station

200

6:30*
7:30
8:30
9:30
10:30
11:30
12:30
1:30
2:30
3:30
4:30
5:30
6:30

Haywood St
Library/
Cellular Center
974

6:34*
7:34
8:34
9:34
10:34
11:34
12:34
1:34
2:34
3:34
4:34
5:34
6:34

Montford Ave
Haywood St

303

6:36*
7:36
8:36
9:36
10:36
11:36
12:36
1:36
2:36
3:36
4:36
5:36
6:36

Montford Ave
Chamber of 
Commerce
976

6:36*
7:36
8:36
9:36
10:36
11:36
12:36
1:36
2:36
3:36
4:36
5:36
6:36

Montford Ave
Cullowhee St

980

6:38*
7:38
8:38
9:38
10:38
11:38
12:38
1:38
2:38
3:38
4:38
5:38
6:38

Klondyke Pl
cul-de-sac

928

6:42*
7:42
8:42
9:42
10:42
11:42
12:42
1:42
2:42
3:42
4:42
5:42
6:42

*No Saturday Service No Sunday or Holiday Service
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Aston

Le
xi

ng
to

n

Hilliard

Edwin

Hillside

Blair

Bond

Alexander

Hazzard

I

S 
C

ha
rlo

tt
e 

St

Hill S
t

CIVIC
CENTERPa

ge

T

I

CIVIC
CENTER

T

N KLONDYKE - MONTFORD - DOWNTOWN - MLK - 
CHARLOTTE - GROVE PARK 

GROVE PARK INN

GROVE
PARK

Edgemont

Howland

LONGCHAMPS
CONDOMINIUMS

M
ac

o
n

Sunset Trail

Chestnut

To
w

n 
M

tn
. R

d

240
N T E R S TAT E

E2 : Tunnel - Haw Creek - Porter’s Cove Rd.

E1 : Tunnel - Swannanoa River -  VA

Mountain

Hazzard

Miller

MLK JR.
PARKColleg

e

exo
C MLK Jr

 D
r

Biltm
ore

PACK
SQUARE

PARK

PRITCHARD
PARK

MEMORIAL STADIUM

McCORMICK
FIELD

er
o

mtl
iB

So
uth

sid
e

m
ickc

M
cC

ro

ART STATION

exo
C

Fl
in

t S
t

Haywood St.

POST OFFICE

Patton

To S1 : Biltmore - Sweeten Creek - 

Hayw
oo

d S
t

PACK 
LIBRARY

N1 : Merrimon - UNCA - Lakeshore

N2 : Merrimon - UNCA - Beaverdam

Shiloh - Medical Park Drive

Chestnut

N2

N1
E1

E2
College

T

240
I N T E R S TAT E

W3
W4

N
T

O
’H

en
ry

W3 : Patton - Goodwill
W4 : Patton - New Leicester Hwy

ISAAC
DICKSON

ELEMENTARY

N3 : Hillcrest

Chamber of
Commerce

Courtland

Chestnut

CullowheeCullowhee

MONTFORD PARK

Waneta

Watauga M
ontford

KLONDYKE PL

Bulldog

Zillicoa

Panola

Santee

ve
K

londyke
A

Kl
on

dy
ke

 A
ve

Woodfin

240
I N T E R S TAT E

Downtown

Route to Scale

Haywood

Ba
lsa

m

Haywood Rd
at

Balsam St

Bu
s S

to
p

One-Way Service

Frequent Service
(With parallel route)

T Transfer Point

Route Terminus

Note: Some stops are located at other 
nearby streets. Be sure to locate the bus 
stop sign and be on the side of the street 
in the direction you desire to travel. 

S2

S5

S1

C
ha

rl
ot

te

dnal ehs
A

WILLIAM RANDOLPH SCHOOL

no
mirre

M

To S2 : Biltmore - Kenilworth - Social Security Admin

To S5 : Biltmore - Fairview - Swannanoa River - Wood


